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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate j Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Cynthia K Smith

Finance Address: 3919 Sweetclover St
Filing Report ^^

City: Lawrence Zip: 66049 County: Douglas

Home Phone: (785) 218-6505 Business Phone: (785) 422-8850

Office Sought: State Senator District: 19

i SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

41 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 \ CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

61IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/prmt

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$20,450.00

$20,450.001

$4,553.25 i

$15,896.75

$0.00

$o.ooi

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 3:37:46 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Scott Smith
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Cynthia K Smith

Date

07/28/24

07/24/24

07/10/24

06/28/24

06/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Randall and Linda Swain
1709 Inverness Dr
Lawrence KS 66047

Marc Elkins
13020 El Monte St
Leawood KS 66209

Cynthia Smith
3919SweetcloverSt
Lawrence KS 66049

Kansas Hospital
Association PAC
215SE8thAve.
Topeka KS 66603

Cynthia Smith
3919SweetcloverSt
Lawrence KS 66049

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Loan

Check

Loan

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Mayor

Retired, candidate

Retired, candidate

Amountlount

$100.00

$100.00

$10,000.00

$250.00

$10,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$20450.00

$0
$0
$0

$20450.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Cynthia K Smith

Date

07/22/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/10/24

07/07/24

07/05/24

07/03/24

07/02/24

Name and Address

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Checks, corn
Not Available
Not Available NA

Pro Print

4931 W 6th St
#104
Lawrence KS 66049

Lawrence Journal World
1035 N 3rd St
Suite 101B
Lawrence KS 66044

Shawnee County Election Office

3420SWVanBurenSt
Topeka KS 66611

Topeka Capital-Journal
100 SE 9th St
Suite 200
Topeka KS 66612

Dennis Sneed
Not Available
Not Available NA

GoDaddy
2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

Lamar Advertising

2501NEMeridenRd
Topeka KS 66617

Topeka Fiesta - Our Lady of
Guadalupe Church
201NE Chandler St
Topeka KS 66616

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Miscellaneous Bank checks

Printing Design and printing Cards, signs

Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ad

Miscellaneous Voter database

Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads

Miscellaneous Graphic Design

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Miscellaneous Advertising

Miscellaneous Parade entry

Amount

$24.25

$31.03

$1,529.65

$383.41

$40.00

$1,138.92

$309.00

$14.99

$1,027.00

$20.00



07/01/24
GoDaddy
2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

Electronic/Website Advertising Software

$35.001

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$4553.25

$0
$4553.25
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