Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:**Cynthia K Smith** Finance Address: **3919 Sweetclover St** Filing Report Address2:

> City: Lawrence Zip: 66049 County: Douglas Home Phone: (785) 218-6505 Business Phone: (785) 422-8850 Office Sought: State Senator District: 19

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		-
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	na gina se ta	\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$20,450.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$20,450.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$4,553.25
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$15,896.75
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00
"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules an and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and comp		

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 3:37:46 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Scott Smith

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Cynthia K Smith

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other		
07/28/24	Randall and Linda Swain 1709 Inverness Dr Lawrence KS 66047	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/24/24	Marc Elkins 13020 El Monte St Leawood KS 66209	Check	Mayor	\$100.00
07/10/24	Cynthia Smith 3919 Sweetclover St Lawrence KS 66049	Loan	Retired, candidate	\$10,000.00
06/28/24	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Ave. Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
06/24/24	Cynthia Smith 3919 Sweetclover St Lawrence KS 66049	Loan	Retired, candidate	\$10,000.00
Total Item	\$20450.00			
Total Unite	\$0			
Sale of Pol	\$0			
Total Cont	\$0			
TOTAL RI	\$20450.00			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Cynthia K Smith

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/22/24	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$24.25
07/15/24	Checks.com Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Bank checks	\$31.03
07/15/24	Pro Print 4931 W 6th St #104 Lawrence KS 66049	Printing Design and printing Cards, signs	\$1,529.65
07/12/24	Lawrence Journal World 1035 N 3rd St Suite 101B Lawrence KS 66044	Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ad	\$383.41
07/11/24	Shawnee County Election Office 3420 SW Van Buren St Topeka KS 66611	Miscellaneous Voter database	\$40.00
07/10/24	Topeka Capital-Journal 100 SE 9th St Suite 200 Topeka KS 66612	Newspaper Ads Newspaper Ads	\$1,138.92
07/07/24	Dennis Sneed Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Graphic Design	\$309.00
07/05/24	GoDaddy 2155 E GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$14.99
07/03/24	Lamar Advertising 2501 NE Meriden Rd Topeka KS 66617	Miscellaneous Advertising	\$1,027.00
07/02/24	Topeka Fiesta - Our Lady of Guadalupe Church 201 NE Chandler St Topeka KS 66616	Miscellaneous Parade entry	\$20.00

07/01/24	GoDaddy 2155 E GoDaddy Way Tempe AZ 85284	Electronic/Website Advertising Software	\$35.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$4553.25	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$4553.25

Print this form or Go Back